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1 Te xa s  Dre a ms-  TX * 220.050 37.300 38.250 37.350 34.050 37.700 35.400

71 2 1 1 1T

674 Bryce  Gehling 12.650 12.300 11.30012.450 11.90012.500

677 Andrew  S im s 12.500 13.200 11.45012.600 11.85012.600

680 A lex W hee lock 12.150 12.750 11.30012.300 11.65012.600

2 W OGA -  TX * 216.350 36.600 38.450 36.000 34.450 35.750 35.100

36T 1 7 7 3T

315 Lucas Be ltreschi 12.250 12.600 11.500 11.650

317 A J Die tr ich 12.200 13.000 12.100 11.70011.850

325 Liam  M um bru 12.150 11.800 12.100

318 Huntlee  Hodges 12.850 12.100 11.800

330 Ha len W atte rson 11.700

324 Ian M um bru 11.250

321 Collin Kubly 11.750

3 Go For  It  USA -  NV * 215.900 36.850 37.900 36.500 33.600 36.700 34.350

11T3 4 3 2 6

288 Andrew  Chearney 12.700 12.750 11.10012.200 11.50012.250

291 T yle r  Lohse 12.100 12.950 11.40012.250 11.50012.350

287 Ethan Blake 12.050 12.200 11.10012.050 12.100

289 Brady Hashim oto 11.350

4 Clov is -  CA * 214.400 35.900 38.200 36.700 33.600 36.350 33.650

11T15 3 2 5T 9

242 Ryan Heck 12.050 12.950 12.350 11.95012.150

241 Gavin Dougherty 12.000 12.900 12.350 10.90012.300

244 Liam  Perez 11.850 12.350 11.100 11.900

243 Robert M arm on 11.50012.000 10.800

245 Eydan S inquin 11.000

5 W COGA -  CA * 214.150 36.650 36.000 36.150 34.200 36.350 34.800

65 12 5 5T 5

142 Jinu Pokam 12.450 11.400 11.45012.200 11.80011.800

138 A rush Duvoor 12.150 13.050 11.35012.000 12.400

140 O jas Nava l 12.050 11.550 11.40011.950 11.90012.150

141 Ashw in Pandian 11.100
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6 OMEGA   -  OR * 212.650 36.400 37.050 34.850 34.500 34.450 35.400

210 6 15 12 1T

602 Brody Esko 12.200 12.150 11.200 11.850

608 S aw yer S m art 12.100 12.350 11.05011.050 11.55011.700

610 Lior  W arm flash 12.100 11.800 10.900

600 Connor Be ll 12.550 12.050

606 Je rem y La rsen 12.25012.000 11.800
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